
TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

DATE: 

Deborah McKiernan 

Town Clerk, Wallingford 

Vincent Cervoni 

Chairman, Wallingford Town Council 

2022-2023 Meeting Schedule, Ordinance Committee 

January 7, 2022 

In assisting the council before I appoint an ordinance committee chairman, I provide the 

following proposed calendar of meetings of the ordinance committee. All meetings will start at 

6:30pm. 

2022 

Tuesday, February 1 (special meeting 

Tuesday, March 1 

Tuesday, April 5 

Tuesday, May 3 

Tuesday, June 7 

Tuesday, August 2 

Tuesday, September 6 

Tuesday, October 4 

Tuesday, November 1 

Tuesday, December 6 

2023 

Tuesday, January 3 

Tuesday, February 7 

Tuesday, March 7 

Tuesday, April 4 

Tuesday, May 2 

Tuesday, June 6 

Tuesday, August 1 

Tuesday, September 5 

Tuesday, October 3 

Tuesday, November 7 

Tuesday, December 5 


